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Micrometer Stands
SERIES 156

These stands are designed to allow bench-
top use with hand micrometers or other 
gages.

SPECIFICATIONS
Micrometer ranges Order No. Remarks
0-1” / 0-25mm,  
1-2” / 25-50mm

156-105-10 Fixed angle type

Up to 4” / 100mm 156-101-10 Adjustable	angle	type
5-12” / 125-300mm 156-102 Vertical type
12-40” / 300-1000mm 156-103 Vertical type
0-1” / 0-25mm
1-2”  / 25-50mm

156-106 Fixed angle with 
platform

DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm

156-105-10

156-101-10

156-102

156-106


